MATIASQUIRO

RAVENS_CARLOS

ROMPECAJA-MSPORT

ANTONIOCUETOS830

PARRUISAM

MANIACMESSIAH

Matias Quiroga

Carlos Hugo Mendez

Jefferson Salazar Zeballos

Luis Antonio Cueto Enriquez

Samuel Parada

Humberto Roca

Josue Cristhian Moller

46:16.187

46:29.415

46:34.116

46:52.466

46:52.811

47:04.707

47:15.056




GARY_MALDONADO

NICOSALOMON_5321

TI1ZA2010

JSLEIMANGV

SALAZARMSPORT

ALEPAZSOLDANT

JORDYVALENCIAGS80

RODRIGOGRZ17

HEINZPRO99

WM_ALEXIS

GPMQ2000

RONALD-RQA

Angel Gary Maldonado Quispe

Nicolas Salomon Bauer

Antonio Quezada Eid

Jose Sleiman Gallardo Villa

Jean Carlos Salazar Zeballos

Alejandro PazSoldan

Jordy Valencia

Rodrigo Gutiérrez

Karl Heinz Moog Vaca

Alexis Mathias Hurtado

Gustavo Maldonado

Ronald Quiroga Alvarez
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48:26.172

48:38.734

49:28.698

49:31.941

49:36.893

49:51.103

50:47.779

51:10.199

51:10.207

51:31.921

51:35.989

51:47.662




JOAQUIN TERRAZAS

VALIRK

LUIS_MERCADO135

WALTERAUZA96

GUERRERO700FEROZ

GARY_JR94

AERMFAAS17

SBTHEANDRESMC

MATHCORP

SNIPERLOVERO7

DIEGOJUSTI_27

DARIOGRZ

Joaquin Terrazas

Andres Retamoso Cordova

Luis Mercado

Walter Auza

Edgar Rosales Jr.

Gary Pena Rojas

Ali Abo El Nour

Jose Andres Aguirre Moron

Marcelo Corpus V.

Santiago Garcia

Oscar Mario Alvarez

Dario Gutiérrez Rodriguez
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52:22.691

52:47.330

54:07.065

56:01.080

56:22.269

57:05.550

58:14.636

58:45.520

01:02:17.488

01:04:27.888

01:04:58.062

02:53:11.749




A_CORREA_821 Alvaro Correa Valdivia 03:04:01.851
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